1/31/2026

PI1X6

REGULAR

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
PIX6

Totals:
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Spot Action MB

Ponnrt

mOfNums Sales Winners Hold ntOfSales
6 $25.00 $4.00 $21.00 4.47
$25.00 $4.00 $21.00 4.47

1 $91.00 $64.50 $26.50 16.26
2 $72.50 $15.00 $57.50 12.95
3 $80.00 $105.52 ($25.52) 14.29
4 $221.25 $416.56 ($195.31) 39.53
5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00 3.57
6 $30.00 $2.25 $27.75 5.36
$514.75 $603.83 ($89.08) 91.96

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00) 3.57
$20.00 $40.00 ($20.00) 357

$559.75 $647.83 ($88.08) 100.00

tedReturn

0.95

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73

0.00

ightedAve
0.04

0.12
0.09
0.11
0.29
0.03
0.04

0.00

0.73



