

1/31/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

MB

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	PIX6	6	\$25.00	\$4.00	\$21.00	4.47	0.95	0.04
PIX6	Totals:		\$25.00	\$4.00	\$21.00	4.47		
	REGULAR	1	\$91.00	\$64.50	\$26.50	16.26	0.75	0.12
	REGULAR	2	\$72.50	\$15.00	\$57.50	12.95	0.72	0.09
	REGULAR	3	\$80.00	\$105.52	(\$25.52)	14.29	0.76	0.11
	REGULAR	4	\$221.25	\$416.56	(\$195.31)	39.53	0.74	0.29
	REGULAR	5	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.57	0.76	0.03
	REGULAR	6	\$30.00	\$2.25	\$27.75	5.36	0.73	0.04
REGULAR	Totals:		\$514.75	\$603.83	(\$89.08)	91.96		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	3.57	0.00	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	3.57		
Grand Totals			\$559.75	\$647.83	(\$88.08)	100.00		0.73